

11/11/57

Bishamber Bishra dersi Astan
to gedor Bishra

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

चिपकोन जंगल विभाग में DIVISION

जंगल विभाग, चिपकोन में SUB-DIVISION

0000

MEASUREMENT BOOK 741

2998 → Ramnandan Singh.

11th and final bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of 1/2					
Year in which work was done					
From Devasthanam Bithanabhar					
Bigha to Gulya Bida					
Agency - Rahmatullah Singh					
Agreement No. - 1153D/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 9-2-2021					
Date of Completion - 08-2-2022					
Abstract of Cost vide MB No. 275					
1/ Setting out pillar					
(a) Bench Mark pillar					
Qty. vide item no 10(b) P(1)					
					= 2 nos
@ RS 3779.48					= RS 7558.96
(b) Reference pillar					
Qty. vide item no 10(b) P(2)					
					= 5 nos
@ RS 1703.43					= RS 8517.15
2/ Clearing and grubbing					
Qty. vide item no 11 P(1)					
					= 0.76016
@ RS 51133.76					= RS 39117.00
3/ E/W in excavation for foundation					
Qty. vide item no 3 P(10)					
					= 93.96 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q15 269.32				= 18	25308.00
4/ providing PCC M/s in					
levelling course					
Qty. vide item no (4) P (10)					
				= 17.07 m ³	
Q15 4258.14				= 18	72703.00
5/ providing PCC M/s grade in					
substructure					
Qty. vide item no (5) P (11)					
				= 90.99 m ³	
Q15 4993.89				= 18	454394.00
6/ PCC 600 mm dia N/B HP					
Qty. vide item no (6) P (11)					
				= 45.00 m	
Q15 1069.68				= 18	48135.00
7/ E/W in excavation for foundation					
Qty. vide item no (6) P (2)					
				= 29.78 m ³	
Q15 269.32				= 18	8025.00
8/ providing PCC M/s in levelling					
Qty. vide item no (7) P (2)					
				= 4.595 m ³	
Q15 4258.14				= 18	19566.00
9/ PCC 600 mm N/B HP					
Qty. vide item no (9) P (2)					
				= 7.50 m	
Q15 3886.93				= 18	29152.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) P/L P/L 125 grade 12.5% subgrade					
Qty. vide item no. 10 P(3)					
					= 33.790 m ³
@ Rs 9993.89					= Rs 168923.00
11) Ditch filling					
(a) P/L					
Qty vide item no. 11 P(9)					
					= 1.77 m ³
@ Rs 484.74					= Rs 858.00
(b) Stone/Brick masonry					
Qty. vide item no. 11 P(9)					
					= 39.60 m ³
@ Rs 231.77					= Rs 9178.00
(C) HP 600 to 900 mm dia					
Qty. vide item no. 12 P(8)					
					= 10.00 m
@ Rs 236.34					= Rs 2363.00
12) P/L 300 mm dia R/L duct pipe					
Qty. vide item no. 12 P(8)					
					= 40.00 m
@ Rs 919.20					= Rs 36768.00
13) Const. of Subgrade					
(a) For Lead upto 100 m					
Qty. vide TMD No 279 P-34/					
					= 814.16 m ³
@ Rs 176.58					= Rs 143764.00
(b) For Lead upto 100 m					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vid TMB No 275 P(34)					
				= 1897.70 m ²	
@ B 141.17				= B 268182.00	
14/ Cont of G.R. 600 I					
Qty. wide TMB No. 275 P-32					
				= 833.88 m ²	
@ B 1976.28				= B 1647980.00	
15/ Providing laying WBM 600 III					
Qty. wide TMB No 275 P-32					
				= 359.613 m ²	
@ B 2896.91				= B 14753.00	
16/ Construction of Wharfed joint (Pavement)					
Qty. wide TMB No 275 P-33					
				= 244.524 m ²	
@ B 5498.27				= B 1344458.00	
17/ P.P.P Prime coat with LSS 2					
Qty. wide TMB No 275 P-33					
				= 3270.675 m ²	
@ B 449.70				= B 146199.00	
18/ P.P.P Tack coat with RS 2					
Qty. wide TMB No. 275 P-33					
				= 3270.675 m ²	
@ B 15.21				= B 49747.00	
19/ P.A.L and rolling 20mm M.S.S					
Qty. wide TMB No 275 P-33					
				= 3270.675 m ²	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 189.60					= Rs 620119.00
20/ Paving of Road					
24y. wide TMB No 275 P-34					
					= 95.52 m ²
@ Rs 97.19					= Rs 9283.00
21/ PPF Laid of MMS 7					
24y. wide TMB No 275 P-35					
					= 4 m ²
@ Rs 9112.32					= Rs 36449.00
22/ PPF RCC Mass grade					
(a) kn Stone					
24y. wide TMB No 275 P-35					
					= 3 m ²
@ Rs 1875.90					= Rs 5627.00
(b) 20mm Stone					
24y. wide TMB 275 P(35)					
					= 5 m ²
@ Rs 532.19					= Rs 2660.00
23/ PPF Traffic Sign					
(a) 600mm Δ					
24y. wide TMB 275 P-35					
					= 10 m ²
@ Rs 3611.44					= Rs 36114.00
(b) 600mm dia Circular					
24y. wide TMB 275 P-35					
					= 2 m ²
@ Rs 9883.36					= Rs 9766.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(C) 800x600m rectangular					
atg. vide TMB P-275 P-35					
				= 8000	
@ RS 6856-33				= 15	59850.00
(d) 600x450m rectangular					
atg. vide TMB 275 P-35					
				= 6000	
@ RS 4753-16				= 15	23518.00
(e) 900m side octagonal					
atg. vide TMB 275 P-35					
				= 4000	
@ RS 8779-23				= 15	35776.00
24/ P&F RCC MS grade boundary pittor					
atg. vide TMB No 275 P-35					
				= 6400	
@ RS 459-26				= 15	29072.00
25/ Road Marking on RCC pavement					
atg. vide TMB No 275 P-35					
				= 80.00m ²	
@ RS 821-29				= 15	65703.00
26/ Road Marking of Bitumet					
atg. vide TMB No -275 P-35					
				= 171.60m ²	
@ RS 735-77				= 15	126201.00
27/ Planting of tree by the Road side					

Continuation

Continuation